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(1) Allowances gmnted to Contmbutom (otheo' than 'medwally unfit cases )——contmued

Name,

Occupation.

Allowance.

Aot under whioh
Allowance granted.
Annual Rate of | E, EQucation Act,1908;

A, Superanuuation
Amendment Act.

1908 ;

U,

Superan-

nuation Amendment

Ac, 191

2,

Men-—continued.
Howard, Charles C.
Hubbard, Charles C.
Hughes, Thomas ...
Hughson, William
Humphreys, Joseph W.
Ingpen, Edward L.
Jefferson, Alfred*. ..
Jeffery, James* .
Johnston, Robert ...
Jones, Thomas A.
Kilburn, Joseph
Kirby, James
La Prelle, John J.
Lawrence, Basil K. 8.
Lee, Clement W. ...
Lee, Wesley
Lock, Charles H. W.
Lothian, John, Rev.
Lyon, Christopher, Rev.
Lyttle, John
Mabbett, Arthur ...
Macandrew, Colin
Macandrew, William
MeDonald, Kennsth
McFarlane, Henry
MecGavin, John
Macky, John
McNieoll, David A.
Maddison, John ...
Mathias, Vincent W.*

Matthews, Ernest W, D.

Mehaffey, William G*
Menzies, Edward M.
Menzies, George ...
Millar, William ...
Millington, BEdward W.
Monteath, Thomas
Moore, William J.
Moores, Peter
Morgan, Richard ...
Mossman, Bdwin. ..
Mulhern, John
Mulligan, Thomas
Murdoch, James ...
Murray, David
Murray, George W.
Murray, James B.
Neill, John*

Nicholls, Alfred
O'Donoghue, Denis
Ofticer, John*

Orr, James

o Shea, J eremmh
Overton, William R *
Patrick, John H.*
Petrie, Donald .
Porritt, Thomas, Rev.
Pridham, Ernest ...
Pryde, Patrick G....
Reid, George B.
Reid, James

Reid, John
Rice, Vincent E, ...
Robertson, James
Salmond, William*
Schmidt, Peter It

Teacher, Marlborough Education Board ...

" Native school..
Inspector, North Canterbury Education Board
Janitor, Otago High School Board
Tea.cher, Marlborough Education Board

" Wanganui Education Board

. Otago University .

" Otago Education Board

. Wellington Education Board

" Auckland Education Board

Y Southland Education Board

" Wellington Education Board

" Auckland Education Board

" Christchurch: Boys' High School...

” Wellington Education Board

" Auckland Education Board

. Wanganui Education Board

" Auckland Education Board

" Native school ..

" Southland Educatlon Board

Auckland Education Board

Secreba,ry, Otago High School Board
Teacher, Southland lducation Board
i Wellington Education Board

” Native school ..
Accountant, Auckland Lduca,tlon Boa,rd
Teacher, Oha,go Education Board

" North Canterbury Education Boa,rd
Inspector of Reserves, Canterbury College...
Teacher, Native school

. Southland Education Boa.rd

” Wanganui Education Board

” Otago Education Board

" Southland Education Board

" Auckland Education Board

. Southland Education Board

" Otago Education Board

N Auckland Education Board

” Taranaki Education Board

" Wanganui Education Board

" Native school

. « North Canterbury Educa.tlon Bo&rd

" Southland Education Board

" Otago Education Board

" Auckland Education Board

Secretary, Southland Education Board and South-
land High School Board

Teacher, North Canterbury Education Board

Auckland Hducation Board

" Southland Education Board

Y Nelson Education Board

. Southland Education Board

Otago Education Board

Inspector Auckland Education Board
Teacher, Wellington Education Board

" New Plymouth High School
Secretary, Otago Hducation Board
Teacher, Auckland Education Board

" Otago Education Board

Secretary, Auckland Education Board

Teacher,

Professor, Otago Umvers1ty

Architect to North Canterbury Education Board

£
68
65
214
52
. 98
52
39
148
52
52
52
52
52
212
129
52
156
52
52
52
52
84
172
52
79
52
147
188
52
97
52
229
52
52
104
88
99
148
52
62
160
59
52
52
172
129
84
310

56
114
116
126

59

59
122
3256

52
201
277
102

89
103
319

79
138

52
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* Allowances granted during the period from 1st January to 31st December, 1914,
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